








Full Name of contributer Street Address City State Zip Amount Form Date 

Wright Patt Credit Union 1 South Main St, Suite H Dayton OH 45402 $4.86 interest 1/3/19 

Wright Patt Credit Union 1 South Main St, Suite H Dayton OH 45402 $5.49 interest 1/31/19 

Wright Patt Credit Union 1 South Main St, Suite H Dayton OH 45402 $5.56 interest 2/28/19 

Wright Patt Credit Union 1 South Main St, Suite H Dayton OH 45402 $8.47 interest 3/31/19 

Total $24.38 



OFFICE OF THE 
Oh io Secretory of State 

Full Name of Committee 

Friends of Matt Joseph 

To Whom Paid 

See Attached 

Street Address Purpose 

City State 

OH 

To Whom Paid 

Street Address Purpose 

City State 

OH 

To Whom Paid 

Street Address Purpose 

City State 

OH 

To Whom Paid 

Street Address Purpose 

City State 

OH 

To Whom Paid 

Street Address Purpose 

City State 

OH 

I Page 

Statement of Expenditures 

Date (MM/DD/YYYY) Amount 

6,900.18 

Zip Code Check Number 

Date (MM/DD/YYYY) Amount 

Zip Code Check Number 

Date (MM/DD/YYYY) Amount 

Zip Code Check Number 

Date (MM/DD/YYYY) Amount 

Zip Code Check Number 

Date (MM/DD/YYYY) Amount 

Zip Code Check Number 

I Page Total $
6

•
900

· 1
8 

Form 31-B 

R.C . 3517 .10 



Expenditures 

To Whom Paid Check# Date Amount Purpose Address City State Zip 

Democracy Engine 2/15/19 $1.13 Credit Card Processing Fee 1840 Embarcardero Palo Alto CA 94303 

Democracy Engine 2/24/19 $3.95 Credit Card Processing Fee 1840 Embarcardero Palo Alto CA 94303 

USPS 1146 2/18/19 $195.25 Postage 1111 E Fifth St Dayton OH 45401 

Pro Staff Graphics 1148 3/4/19 $675.17 Printing 65 Tahlequah Trail Springboro OH 45066 

Democracy Engine 3/6/19 $34.75 Credit Card Processing Fee 1840 Embarcardero Palo Alto CA 94303 

Democracy Engine 3/13/19 $87 .12 Credit Card Processing Fee 1840 Embarcardero Palo Alto CA 94303 

Democracy Engine 3/20/19 $6.02 Credit Card Processing Fee 1840 Embarcardero Palo Alto CA 94303 

Phil-Am Society of Greater Dayton 1149 3/25/19 $25.00 Advertisement PO Box 2153 Dayton OH 45402 

Democracy Engine 3/27/19 $11.45 Credit Card Processing Fee 1840 Embarcardero Palo Alto CA 94303 

My Campaign Store 1150 3/27/19 $1,482.26 Signs 304 Whitting Pkwy #201 Louisville KY 40222 

JM2 1151 3/29/19 $897.06 Palm Cards 6919 Linbrook Blvd Columbus OH 43235 

Democracy Engine 4/4/19 $3.95 Credit Card Processing Fee 1840 Embarcardero Palo Alto CA 94303 

Montgomery County Democratic Party 1153 4/4/19 $3, 175.00 Contribution 313 S Jefferson St Dayton OH 45402 

Montgomery County Democratic Party 1154 4/5/19 $300 .00 Contribution 313 S Jefferson St Dayton OH 45402 

Democracy Engine 4/17/19 $2.07 Credit Card Processing Fee 1840 Embarcardero Palo Alto CA 94303 

Total $6,900.18 



OFFICE OF THE 
Ohio Secretary of State 

Full Name of Committee 

Friends of Matt Joseph 

To Whom Paid 

Partial to Pie Bakery 

Street Address 

200 Shroyer Road 

City 

Dayton 

To Whom Paid 

Street Address 

City 

To Whom Paid 

Street Address 

City 

To Whom Paid 

Street Address 

City 

To Whom Paid 

Street Address 

City 

I Date _____ _ Page __ j 

Statement of Expenditures for Social or Fund-Raising Event 

Purpose 

Refreshments 

State Zip Code 

OH 45419 

Purpose 

State Zip Code 

G 

Purpose 

State Zip Code 

G 

Purpose 

State Zip Code 

B 

Purpose 

State Zip Code 

G 

Date (MM/DD/YYYY) Amount 

03/04/2019 280.00 

Check Number 

1147 

Date (MM/DD/YYYY) Amount 

Check Number 

Date (MM/DD/YYYY) Amount 

Check Number 

Date (MM/DD/YYYY) Amount 

Check Number 

Date (MM/DD/YYYY) Amount 

Check Number 

Form 31-F 

R.C . 3517 .10 

Transfer total expenditures for this event to Form No. 31-B. Under the "To Whom Paid" state "Expenditures from Form 31-F " and list the date of the event in the 
date column. 

I 280.00 Page Total$ 



Expenses - Partial to Pie Event 

To Whom Paid 

Partial to Pie Baker 

Check# Date Amount Purpose Address City State Zip Cleared Bank 

1147 3/4/19 $280.00 Fundraiser-3/4/19 200ShroyerRoad Dayton OH 45419 3/5/19 

Total $280.00 



OFFICE OF THE 
Oh io Secreta ry o f State 

Full Name of Committee 

Friends of Matt Joseph 

Full Name of Contributor 

See attached - Brown 

Street Address 

City 

Full Name of Contributor 

Street Address 

City 

Full Name of Contributor 

Street Address 

City 

Full Name of Contributor 

Street Address 

City 

Full Name of Contributor 

Street Address 

City 

I Event Date ____ 04_/1_8/_2_01_9 Page __ , 

Statement of Contributions Received 
at a Social or Fund-Raising Event 

Registration Number , if PAC 

Employer/Occupation/Labor Organization* Date (MM/DD/YYYY) 

State Zip Code Form (Cash, Check, Etc 

B 
Registration Number, if PAC 

Employer/Occupation/Labor Organization* Date (MM/DD/YYYY) 

State Zip Code Form (Cash, Check, Etc 

B 
Registration Number, if PAC 

Employer/Occupation/Labor Organization* Date (MM/DD/YYYY) 

State Zip Code Form (Cash, Check, Etc 

B 
Registration Number, if PAC 

Employer/Occupation/Labor Organization * Date (MM/DD/YYYY) 

State Zip Code Form (Cash, Check, Etc 

G 
Registration Number, if PAC 

Employer/Occupation/Labor Organization* Date (MM/DD/YYYY) 

State Zip Code Form (Cash, Check, Etc 

B 

Amount 

1,400.00 

Amount 

Amount 

Amount 

Amount 

Form 31-E 

R.C. 3517.10(8) 

• Required for contributions from individuals over $100 to statewide and General Assembly candidates . If contributor is self-employed , the occupation and the 
name of the individual 's business, if any, rather than employer should be listed. If two or more employees contribute via payroll deduction and exceed the 
aggregate of $100, the labor organization of which the employees are members, if any, must also appear . [R.C. 3517.10(8)(4)] 

Fill in the boxes below only on the last page for this event. 
Transfer the Total contributions for this event to form No. 31-A. Under Full Name of Contributor state "Contributions from form No. 31-E" and list the date of the 
event in the date column 

Total Contributions This Event 

1,400.00 
Total Expenditures This Event 

0.00 I Page Total $ 1,400.00 



Contributions - Brown Event 

Full Name of contributor Street Address City State Zip PAC Amount Form Date 

Heather Bailey 304 West Broadway Tipp City OH 45371 $100.00 check 4/1/19 

Merle F Wilberding 1013 Rubicon Road Dayton OH 45409-2506 $100.00 check 4/4/19 

Francis M Bold 14339 Yacht Club Blvd Seminole FL 33776 $250.00 check 4/5/19 

Ann M Sulfridge 1328 Creighton Ave Dayton OH 45420 $100.00 check 4/18/19 

Dwight S Woessner 4555 Southern Blvd Kettering OH 45429-1118 $250.00 check 4/18/19 

Nanci M Koepke 117 Crossridge Dr Dayton OH 45429 $100.00 check 4/18/19 

Deborah Feldman 3601 Wood Hollow Rd Dayton OH 45429 $500.00 check 4/18/19 

Total $1,400.00 



OFFICE OF THE 
Ohio Secretary of Slate 

Full Name of Committee 

Friends of Matt Joseph 

Full Name of Contributor 

Anne Brown 

Street Address 

180 Lyons Dr 

City 

Dayton 

Full Name of Contributor 

Street Address 

City 

Full Name of Contributor 

Street Address 

City 

Full Name of Contributor 

Street Address 

City 

Full Name of Contributor 

Street Address 

City 

Page __ , 

In-Kind Contributions Received 
Form 31-J-1 

R.C. 3517.10 

Employer , Occupation , Labor Organization * Registration Number, if PAC 

Description of Item or Service Date (MM/DD/YYYY) Fair Market Value 

Refreshments 04/18/2019 250.00 

State Zip Code Received at Fundraising Event? 

OH 45459 ~ Yes □ No 

Employer , Occupation, Labor Organization* Registration Number, if PAC 

Description of Item or Service Date (MM/DD/YYYY) Fair Market Value 

State Zip Code Received at Fundraising Event? 

B OYes □ No 

Employer, Occupation, Labor Organization * Registration Number, if PAC 

Description of Item or Service Date (MM/DD/YYYY) Fair Market Value 

State Zip Code Received at Fundraising Event? 

B □ Yes □ No 

Employer, Occupation, Labor Organization* Registrat ion Number , if PAC 

Description of Item or Service Date (MM/DD/YYYY) Fair Market Value 

State Zip Code Received at Fundraising Event? 

B □ Yes □ No 

Employer, Occupation, Labor Organization* Registration Number, if PAC 

Description of Item or Service Date (MM/DD/YYYY) Fair Market Value 

State Zip Code Received at Fundraising Event? 

B □ Yes 0 No 

* Required for contributions from individuals over $100 to statewide and general assembly candidates . If contributor is self-employed , the occupation and name 
of the individua l's business , if any , rather than employer should be listed. If two or more employees contribute via payroll deduction and exceed the aggregate of 
$100, the labor organization of wh ich the employees are members, if any, must also appear . [R.C. 3517.10(8)(4)] 

I 250 .00 
Page Total$ 



OFFICE OF THE 
Ohio Secretary of State 

Full Name of Committee 

Friends of Matt Joseph 

Full Name of Contributor 

See attached - Partial to Pie Event 

Street Address 

City 

Full Name of Contributor 

Street Address 

City 

Full Name of Contributor 

Street Address 

City 

Full Name of Contributor 

Street Address 

City 

Full Name of Contributor 

Street Address 

City 

■ 
I Event Date ___ 0_3I_04_/2_01_9 Pag e __ , 

Statement of Contributions Received 
at a Social or Fund-Raising Event 

Registration Number, if PAC 

Employer/Occupation/Labor Organization* Date (MM/DD/YYYY) 

State Zip Code Form (Cash, Check , Etc 

[:] 
Registration Number, if PAC 

Employer/Occupation/Labor Organization* Date (MM/DD/YYYY) 

State Zip Code Form (Cash, Check, Etc 

[:] 
Registration Number, if PAC 

Employer/Occupation/Labor Organization * Date (MM/DD/YYYY) 

State Zip Code Form (Cash, Check , Etc 

B 
Registration Number, if PAC 

Employer/Occupation/Labor Organization * Date (MM/DD/YYYY) 

State Zip Code Form (Cash, Check, Etc 

[:] 
Registration Number, if PAC 

Employer/Occupation/Labor Organization* Date (MM/DD/YYYY) 

State Zip Code Form (Cash, Check, Etc 

[:] 

Amount 

13,675.00 

Form 31-E 

R.C. 3517.10(8) 

~:••~ \ . 
., 

r . -= 
Amount 

Amount 

Amount 

Amount 

* Required for contributions from individuals over $100 to statewide and General Assembly candidates . If contributor is self-employed , the occupation and the 
name of the individual's business , if any, rather than employer should be listed. If two or more employees contribute via payroll deduction and exceed the 
aggregate of $100, the labor organization of which the employees are members , if any, must also appear . [R.C. 3517.10(8)(4 )] 

Fill in the boxes below only on the last page for this event . 
Transfer the Total contribut ions for this event to form No. 31-A. Under Full Name of Contributor state "Contributions from form No. 31-E" and list the date of the 
~vent in the date column 

Total Contributions This Event 

13,675.00 

■ 

Total Expenditures This Event 

280.00 I Page Total $13,675.00 



Contribution - Partial to Pie Event 

Full Name of contributor Street Address City State Zip PAC Amount Form Date 

Raymond J Mitchell 259 Cardigan Rd Dayton OH 45459-1711 $50.00 check 2/26/19 

Carolyn A Rice 1135 Green Tree Dr Dayton OH 45429 $100.00 check 2/26/19 

Barbara Mendelson 1475 Ridge Gate Rd Apt E Dayton OH 45429 $250.00 check 2/26/19 

Martha Clark 4439 Filbrun Lane Dayton OH 45426 $25.00 credit card 2/15/19 

Frank Campanile 3322 Fair Oaks Dr Beavercreek OH 45434-6008 $500.00 check 2/28/19 

Merle F Wilberding 1013 Rubicon Road Dayton OH 45409-2506 $100 .00 check 2/28/19 . 
Sharon Tschudin 5507 Tall Trees Dayton OH 45429 $100.00 credit card 2/24/19 

Thomas J Lasley 11 7800 Stanley Mill Dr Centerville OH 45459-5147 $50.00 check 2/28/19 

Carolyn M Joseph 1425 Clovercrest Lane Centerville OH 45458 $250 .00 check 2/28/19 

Mary J Brown 110 Millwood Village Dr Clayton OH 45315-9657 $100.00 check 2/28/19 

Gruner for Engineer Campaign 7154 Mowhawk Trail Rd Dayton OH 45459-1374 Local $250.00 check 3/1/19 

Michele Roberts 1115 Wisconsin Blvd Dayton OH 45417 ! $100.00 check 3/1/19 ,· 
Kery Gray 3243 Ridge Ave Dayton OH 45414 I $50.00 check 3/4/19 -- -, 
Judith Stauffer 9633 State Route 185 Versailles OH 45380 $25.00 check 3/4/19 

- ~ 

Cena Buchannon 6876 Bellefontaine Rd Huber Heights OH 45424 I $25.00 credit card 3/4/19 i 
~ 

Matthew Klempner 125 Bonner St Dayton OH 45410 ! $110.00 credit card 3/4/19 ... 
Russ Gottesman 1 Oakwood Ave# 542 Oakwood OH 45409 I $100.00 credit card 3/4/19 i-
Mark Meister 150 E Limestone ST Yellow Springs OH 45387 I $100.00 credit card 3/4/19 

Chris Ritchey 1170 Ashland Ave Dayton OH 45420 
- t 

$250.00 credit card 3/4/19 t 
Bear Monita 667 Renold Woods Ct Kettering OH 45424 ~J $250.00 credit card 3/4/19 --
Larry Hartlaub 2723 N Kings Arm Circle Dayton OH 45440 - t $25.00 credit card 3/4/19 

Stephen Seboldt 215 Ice Ave# 401 Dayton OH 45402 $25.00 credit card 3/4/19 - - .... 
Ayman Salem 3277 Southfield Dr Beavercreek OH 45434 I $500.00 credit card 3/4/19 

David Klass PO BOx41006 Dayton OH 45441 I $250.00 credit card 3/4/19 

--~. Melissa Rodriguez 622 Hampshire Rd Dayton OH 45419 $25.00 credit card 3/4/19 -- ,---
Lisa Ailes 622 Hampshire Rd Dayton OH 45419 

t 
$25.00 credit card 3/4/19 

Thomas Ritchie Sr 1644 Spaulding Rd Dayton OH 45432 $100.00 check 3/4/19 -· --- . -
Rex A Dickey 7085 T aywood Rd Englewood OH 45322 $100 .00 check 3/4/19 

David Panitz 590 Isaac Prugh Way Kettering OH 45429 I $50.00 check 3/4/19 - --1-
Robert E Neumeister 36 Park Rd Dayton OH 45419 I $50.00 check 3/4/19 



Contribution - Partial to Pie Event 

Full Name of contributor Street Address City State Zip PAC Amount Form Date 

Mike Stevens 4 764 Rushwood Circle Englewood OH 45322 $50.00 cash 3/4/19 

Matt Tepper 702 Troy St Dayton OH 45409 $50.00 cash 3/4/19 

Melissa Spirek 422 East Drive Dayton OH 45419 $25.00 cash 3/4/19 

Shannon Welch 124 High St Dayton OH 45403 $20.00 cash 3/4/19 

Ian Ferguson 1205 Wayne Ave Apt A Dayton OH 45410-1407 $25.00 check 3/4/19 

Catherine A Evans 213 Wroe Ave Dayton OH 45406 $100.00 check 3/4/19 

Dayton Firefighters Local 136 F 145 Warren St Dayton OH 45402 Local $250.00 check 3/4/19 

Terry J Williamson 36 W Babbit St Dayton OH 45405 $500.00 check 3/4/19 

Judy Reeder Dodge 397 Farrell Rd Vandalia OH 45377-9655 $100.00 check 3/4/19 

Keep Keith Auditor 241 Topton Dr Vandalia OH 45377 Local $250.00 check 3/4/19 

Paul F Bradley 315 W Monument Ave Dayton OH 45402 $100.00 check 3/4/19 

Committee to Keep Mark Owen: 3927 Saddle Ridge Circle Dayton OH 45424 Local $250.00 check 3/4/19 

Laura N Pippenger 22 Tecumseh St Dayton OH 45402 $50.00 check 3/4/19 

Thomas Wahlrab 314 E 6th St Dayton OH 45402 $50.00 check 3/4/19 

Laura M Luehrmann 2182 Crab Tree Drive Dayton OH 45431 ' $50.00 check 3/4/19 
• 

Eldar Muradov 6911 Buell Lane Dayton OH 45424-2178 $300 .00 check 3/4/19 
~ 

Sarah W Greathouse 509 Volusia Ave Dayton OH 45409 $100 .00 check 3/4/19 - -
Heath Macalpine 630 McLain St Dayton OH 45403 $100.00 check 3/4/19 

r 
Perry J Brafford 41 E 1st St Dayton OH 45402-1203 I $50.00 check 3/4/19 

t -
Ricky Robinson 7801 Wetzel Farm Drive Clayton OH 45315 $100.00 check 3/4/19 

~ 

Timothy N OConnell 400 Avon Way Dayton OH 45429-1434 I $100.00 check 3/4/19 

Samuel Braun 217 Wroe Ave Dayton OH 45406 
t 

$50.00 check 3/4/19 i 
Jonathon White 6265 Philadelphia Dr Dayton OH 45417 $100.00 check 3/4/19 

Dayton Building Trades Council 1200 E 2nd St Dayton OH 45403-1052 Local $500 .00 check 3/4/19 

Ed Stanek 3060 Willowbrook Way Beavercreek OH 45431 
i-

$50.00 credit card 3/4/19 

Zachary Zugelder 14 McClure St Apt J Dayton OH 45403 
I 

$50.00 credit card 3/4/19 I 
• 

Shelley Inglis 20 Volusia Ave Oakwood OH 45409 I $100.00 credit card 3/4/19 
j. 

Bryan Stewart 210 Henry St Dayton OH 45403 $25.00 credit card 3/4/19 

Seyed Maki 1671 Grand Portage Trail Xenia OH 45385 $250.00 credit card 3/4/19 



Contribution - Partial to Pie Event 

Full Name of contributor Street Address City State Zip PAC Amount Form Date 

Mark Dedrick 528 Tennessee Ave NE Washington DC 20002 $250.00 credit card 3/4/19 

Lynn Cooper 5050 Cattail Court Riverside OH 45431 $100.00 credit card 3/6/19 

Peggy Nagle 1012 Pepper Mill Dr Kettering OH 45429 $25.00 credit card 3/6/19 

Brad Joseph 37 Dawn Lane Aliso Viejo CA 92656 $500.00 credit card 3/7/19 

Jeffrey Mahlman 2021 Stayman Dr Kettering OH 45440 $100.00 credit card 3/8/19 

Plumbers & Pipefitters Local #11 1200 E Second St Dayton OH 45403 Local $250.00 check 3/10/19 

David & Theresa Gasper 2130 Hedge Gate Blvd Beavercreek OH 45431 $1,000.00 check 3/10/19 

Ken E Thomas 206 Brandt St Dayton OH 45404 $200.00 check 3/11/19 

Diane Walsh 3997 Reinwood Dr Dayton OH 45414 $100.00 check 3/11/19 

Dayton Miami Valley AFL-CIO 6550 Poe Ave Dayton OH 45414 Local $500 .00 check 3/11/19 

Kathleen Hart 3212 Patsie Dr Beavercreek OH 45434 $100.00 check 3/11/19 

Russell Jones 2760 Chatham Ct Beavercreek OH 45431 $20.00 check 3/11/19 

Bill Whistler 5140 County Line Rd Englewood OH 45322 $100.00 credit card 3/11/19 

Mike Brill 113 Cass St Dayton OH 45402 $50.00 credit card 3/13/19 

Mark Fornes 4849 Winding Creek Trail Kettering OH 45429 $50.00 check 3/14/19 

Shannon Naik 1525 Stretch Dr Beavercreek OH 45434 $50.00 check 3/14/19 

Erna Voisard 141 S Liberty St Russia OH 45363-9724 $50.00 cash 3/14/19 . -
Roger Doseck 11 6600 Kelton Place Dayton OH 45424 $100 .00 check 3/14/19 

Christine Happ 3320 Crystal Creek Ct Maumee OH 43537-9419 $500.00 check 3/14/19 

Brigid Kelly 3421 Traskwood Circle Apt Cincinnati OH 45208 : $50.00 check 3/14/19 
t 

Albert Griggs Jr 6569 Deer Meadows Dr Huber Heights OH 45424 l $200.00 check 3/18/19 

Committee to Elect Jeffrey J Mir 40 Shannon St Dayton OH 45402-8330 Local $200.00 check 3/18/19 

Erich Morman 298 Watson St Apt A Monteray CA 93940 $1,000.00 check 3/20/19 --
Stanley Earley 111 225 E Second St Dayton OH 45402-1719 $50.00 check 3/21/19 - - -- I 

Tony P Hall 2560 23rd Rd N Arlington VA 22207-4902 $150.00 check 3/25/19 

Craig Holzinger 4482 Appleton Pl Kettering OH 45440 $300.00 credit card 3/25/19 



Contribution - Partial to Pie Event 

Full Name of contributor Street Address City State Zip PAC Amount Form Date 

Total $13,675.00 
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